
Nuclear Science Division 
Staff Meeting - 03/08/2022



Agenda



Upcoming Events
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

7
 8

NSD Staff Meet.


(TODAY)


HIT

2:00 - 3:00

9

Berkeley/LBNL 

Seminar

9:30 - 10:30am


Brown Bag Instr. 
12 - 1 pm


10


RPM

4-5 pm

11


LDRD NSD II

1-4pm

14

UC Berkeley 
Colloquium


4:15 - 5:15pm

15

HIT


3:30?


RPM

4 - 5pm

16

Berkeley/LBNL 

Seminar

9:30 - 10:3am


Brown Bag Instr. 
12 - 1 pm


17 18

IDEA


Open Mic: 4-5pm

21

Berkeley Colloquia

22

NSD Staff Meeting

23

Brown Bag Instr.

24

RPM

25

NSD LDRD - 2

Tues. 8 Mar. 2:00pm : HIT

Giuliano Glacalone (Heidelberg Univ.)

The initial state of the quark-gluon plasm: 
status, prospects, interdisciplinary 
connections 

Wed. 9 Mar., 9:30am : UCB/LBNL Seminar

Shirley Li (FNAL)

Unexpected Ways to See 

Wed. 9 Mar., 12:00pm : Brown Bag Seminar

Sohitri Ghos (Univ. Maryland)

Quantum Impulse Sensing with Mechanical 
Sensors 

Thur. 10 Mar., 4:00pm : RPM Seminar

Kevin Crowley (UC Berkeley)

The View From Down Here: Ground-Based 
Measurements of the CMB from the 
Atacama Desert  

Fri. 11 Mar. 1:00 - 4:00pm : NSD LDRD II

2nd round of NSD LDRD Presentations
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Mon. 14 Mar. 4:15pm: UCB Colloquium

L. Mahadevan (Harvard Univ.)

Folds, cuts and isometries: art and science 

Tues. 15 Mar., 3:30pm? : HIT

You Zhou (NBI)

TBA 

Wed. 16 Mar., 9:30am : UCB/LBNL Seminar

Zohreh Davoudi (Univ. of Maryland)

TBA 

Wed. 16 Mar. 12:00pm : Brown Bag Seminar

Evan Chansky (UCSB)

Silicon photonics, rad hard, Wavelength 
Domain Multiplexed data readout 

Fri. 18 Mar. 4:00 - 5:00pm : IDEA

Open Mic! - music, poetry and spoken word



Upcoming Events

LDRD Reminder 

Fri., Feb 11, 1-4PM: 1st NSD LDRD Meeting,        ≤ 5 slides 
 
Fri., Feb 25, 2-4PM, Presentation of Area Initiatives 
 

Fri., Mar 11, 1-4PM, 2nd NSD LDRD Meeting,       ≤ 5 slides + budget


Wed. Mar 23, get your proposal submitted!


Fri. Mar 25, Lab-Lock-Date


